
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
WATER DIVISION

City Of OxnardCity Of Oxnard
Water RatesWater Rates

Effective July 1, 2023
Volumetric Rate - Hundred Cubic Feet (HCF)
Customer Class

Single Family Residence

Tier 1

Tier 2

Tier 3

Multi-Family Residence

Tier 1

Tier 2

Commercial

Tier 1

Tier 2

Commercial >=3"

Industrial/City

Tier 1

Tier 2

Industrial >=3"

City >=3"

Irrigation

Tier 1

Tier 2

Irrigation >=3"

Oceanview Commercial

Tier 1

Tier 2

Tier 3

Oceanview Agricultural

Proctor and Gamble

Construction
Recycled Water
Irrigation (Golf Course)
Commercial / Industrial

0-8

>8

HCF

0-62

>62

Uniform

0-9

>9-15

>15

0-24

>24

Uniform

Uniform

0-24

>24

Uniform

0-9 

>9-15

>15

 Uniform 

 Uniform

 Uniform

Uniform 

Uniform

$4.43

$4.59

$4.85

$4.42

$4.58

$4.47

$4.53

$4.77

$4.53

$4.75

$4.89

$4.70

$4.47

$4.69

$4.76

$4.87

$5.04

$4.84

$1.16

$4.18

$4.89

$3.60

$3.60

Rate

Fixed Meter Charges        Monthly
Meter Size

5/8" or 3/4"

1"

1 1/2"

2"

3"

4"

6"

8"

10"

10" - Proctor and Gamble

Fire Service Lines

3/4"

1"

1 1/2"

2"

3"

4"

6"

8"

10"

Recycled Water

4"

6"

8"
12"

$327.49

$674.96

$968.98
$2,305.43

$22.78

$33.47

$60.20

$92.27

$193.84

$327.49

$674.96

$968.98

$1,557.02

$579.29

$4.79

$4.97

$5.62

$6.73

$10.72

$17.62

$42.35

$85.01

$149.18

Rate

All Customer Types (except Recycled)


