City Of Oxnard Water Rates

Effective July 1, 2023

Volumetric Rate - Hundred Cubic Feet (HCF)		
Customer Class	HCF	Rate
Single Family Residence		
Tier 1	0-9	\$4.43
Tier 2	>9-15	\$4.59
Tier 3	>15	\$4.85
Multi-Family Residence		
Tier 1	0-8	\$4.42
Tier 2	>8	\$4.58
Commercial		
Tier 1	0-62	\$4.47
Tier 2	>62	\$4.53
Commercial >=3"	Uniform	\$4.77
Industrial/City		
Tier 1	0-24	\$4.53
Tier 2	>24	\$4.75
Industrial >=3"	Uniform	\$4.89
City >=3"	Uniform	\$4.70
Irrigation		
Tier 1	0-24	\$4.47
Tier 2	>24	\$4.69
Irrigation >=3"	Uniform	\$4.76
Oceanview Commercial		
Tier 1	0-9	\$4.87
Tier 2	>9-15	\$5.04
Tier 3	>15	\$4.84
Oceanview Agricultural	Uniform	\$1.16
Proctor and Gamble	Uniform	\$4.18
Construction	Uniform	\$4.89
Recycled Water		+
Irrigation (Golf Course)	Uniform	\$3.60
Commercial / Industrial	Uniform	\$3.60

Fixed Meter Charges	Monthly	
Meter Size	Rate	
All Customer Types (except Recycled)		
5/8" or 3/4"	\$22.78	
1"	\$33.47	
1 1/2"	\$60.20	
2"	\$92.27	
3"	\$193.84	
4"	\$327.49	
6"	\$674.96	
8"	\$968.98	
10"	\$1,557.02	
10" - Proctor and Gamble	\$579.29	
Fire Service Lines		
3/4"	\$4.79	
1"	\$4.97	
1 1/2"	\$5.62	
2"	\$6.73	
3"	\$10.72	
4"	\$17.62	
6"	\$42.35	
8"	\$85.01	
10"	\$149.18	
Recycled Water		
4"	\$327.49	
6"	\$674.96	
8"	\$968.98	
12"	\$2,305.43	

